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 0.29 1,403,500,400COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  2,823,992.28 3,253  5 2,823,991.99 2.0121063

 1,403,500,400  168,825.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  5

-0.26 1,403,500,400WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  558,915.32 3,253  6 558,915.58 0.3982297

 1,403,500,400  1,253,265.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  6

 0.26 1,403,500,400CITY OF DELAFIELD LEVY  6,315,179.76 3,253  4 6,315,179.50 4.4995922

 1,403,500,400  604,662.00CITY OF DELAFIELD AIDS  4

 0.50 973,945,100KETTLE MORAINE   1376 LEVY  10,372,546.03 2,375  2 10,372,545.53 10.6500310

 973,945,100  3,120,297.00KETTLE MORAINE   1376 AIDS  2

 973,945,100LOTTERY CREDIT   1376 LOTTERY  2 9.63-9.6303670

 953,998,900FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 1376 FDCR  2 9.63-9.6303670

 0.17 384,578,600LAKE COUNTRY SCH 3862 LEVY  1,532,149.02 824  2 1,532,148.85 3.9839680

 384,578,600  187,084.00LAKE COUNTRY SCH 3862 AIDS  2

 384,578,600LOTTERY CREDIT   3862 LOTTERY  2 3.60-3.6043250

 383,412,400FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3862 FDCR  2 3.60-3.6043250

 0.00 44,976,700OCONOMOWOC SCHL  4060 LEVY  460,782.00 54  2 460,782.00 10.2449046

 44,976,700  141,560.00OCONOMOWOC SCHL  4060 AIDS  2

 44,976,700LOTTERY CREDIT   4060 LOTTERY  2 9.27-9.2686790

 44,725,800FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 4060 FDCR  2 9.27-9.2686790

 0.00 384,578,600ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 LEVY  1,223,409.00 824  3 1,223,409.00 3.1811676

 384,578,600  468,636.00ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 AIDS  3

 0.05 1,403,500,400SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  2,487,275.71 3,253  4 2,487,275.66-1.7721945

 384,578,600LOTTERY CREDIT   2450 LOTTERY  3 2.88-2.8780260

 383,412,400FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2450 FDCR  3 2.88-2.8780260

-0.01 44,976,700School Referendum 4049 LEVY(INFO)  27,048.99 50  0 27,049.00 2038 0.6014003


